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Licence: Klub plaveckých sportů Vyškov, z.s.2019-10-06 15:50:06 Swim Meet Manager v2.8.0.0 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

1) 100 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HARTMAN Matyáš 2009 PKSvi 02:02,24
2 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 01:57,52
3 NOVÁK Martin 2009 PKBr 01:55,00
4 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 01:55,16
5 GILL Patrik 2009 Zlín 01:57,98
6 HÁMOR David 2009 PoPro 02:03,70

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOMZÁK Jakub 2009 PKZn 01:55,00
2 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 01:54,42
3 MAGÁL Patrick 2009 TJZn 01:53,19
4 PETR Eduard 2009 PKKBr 01:53,50
5 KOLMAN Martin 2009 PKKBr 01:55,00
6 KREJČÍ Matouš 2009 ASKBl 01:55,00

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SASÍN Richard 2009 ESUH 01:51,48
2 HOPLÍČEK Adam 2009 PoPro 01:50,00
3 HRUBÝ Jan 2009 PoPro 01:48,88
4 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 01:49,98
5 ČÍŽEK Ondřej 2009 PKZn 01:51,45
6 SKOPAL Adam 2009 TJZn 01:51,56

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 01:47,83
2 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 01:44,70
3 DURAJA Vojtěch 2009 SkpKB 01:44,36
4 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 01:44,66
5 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 01:46,95
6 HUŇA Aleš 2009 Zlín 01:48,26

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEDABYL Tomáš 2009 Zlín 01:42,54
2 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 01:37,98
3 ZDRAŽIL Jakub 2009 UnOl 01:33,22
4 KEJVAL Tomáš 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:35,95
5 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 01:38,00
6 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 01:44,15

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDA Václav 2009 TJFr 02:06,10
2 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 02:09,21
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2) 100 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 01:52,96
2 KUDELOVÁ Rozálie 2009 PSKr 01:50,50
3 ŠKORPÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:47,60
4 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 01:49,20
5 PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 PKKu 01:51,09
6 ZAVADILOVÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 02:06,95

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 01:45,50
2 NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína 2009 PKKu 01:43,03
3 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:40,91
4 CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 SVČBo 01:42,27
5 TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 PKKu 01:44,34
6 VAŠATOVÁ Natálie 2009 TJZn 01:46,11

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KARASOVÁ Sandra 2009 PSKr 01:39,80
2 DANIELOVÁ Barbora 2009 PSKr 01:38,90
3 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:38,33
4 TEZZELE Karolína 2009 PKBr 01:38,48
5 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 01:39,60
6 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 TJFr 01:39,91

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 01:35,44
2 MALÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UMBBB 01:34,35
3 ČERVINKOVÁ Veronika 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:34,22
4 VORBERGEROVÁ Michaela 2009 PoPro 01:34,27
5 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 01:34,57
6 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 01:38,00

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 SVČBo 01:53,80
2 STOLÍNOVÁ Šárka 2009 LoČT 01:56,62
3 VIKTORJENÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UnOl 01:57,12
4 HOROVÁ Kateřina 2009 PKKBr 01:59,50

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
5 JANKOVIČOVÁ Liliana 2009 UMBBB 02:01,58
6 VOTRUBCOVÁ Valerie 2009 LoČT 02:01,72
7 STEBILOVÁ Klára 2009 UMBBB 02:02,54
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3) 50 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 01:10,00
2 MÍFEK Miroslav 2013 OSPHo 01:10,00
3 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK 01:09,00
4 ŠULER Jakub 2010 TJZn 01:09,20
5 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 01:10,00
6 LETKO Radim 2010 PSKr 01:10,80

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 01:08,00
2 VONDRÁČEK Václav 2011 KPSVy 01:05,97
3 RAUS Michal 2010 PKBr 01:05,00
4 ŠMÍD Matěj 2012 ESAHK 01:05,48
5 POSPÍŠIL Karel 2012 TJŠum 01:06,00
6 DOKOUPIL Hynek 2011 PKKBr 01:08,99

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POKORNÝ Jiří 2012 PKSvi 01:04,25
2 STRÁNSKÝ Ondřej 2010 PoPro 01:02,98
3 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 01:02,90
4 DRABEŠ Adam 2011 TJŠum 01:02,92
5 STAŇO Vojtěch 2011 TJRo 01:03,48
6 NOVOTNÝ Antonín 2010 PKZn 01:05,00

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRÁŽEL Radek 2010 SkpKB 01:02,20
2 ŠKARKA Eduard 2011 LoČT 01:00,83
3 KOLÁČEK Samuel 2010 PKKBr 01:00,00
4 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 01:00,00
5 CARBAL Damián 2011 LSKFM 01:01,40
6 PEROUTKA Viktor 2011 TJZn 01:02,30

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURANT Michal 2010 PKKu 00:59,20
2 ŠKARKA Albert 2011 LoČT 00:59,07
3 VOPALECKÝ Matyáš 2010 PoPro 00:58,54
4 FENCL Jakub 2010 KPSVy 00:59,00
5 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:59,17
6 NOVÁČEK Vojtěch 2011 PKKBr 00:59,53

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:58,46
2 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:58,28
3 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 00:56,97
4 ZROST Adam 2010 UnOl 00:58,00
5 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 SkpKB 00:58,31
6 PYTLÍK Jindřich 2010 PoPro 00:58,48

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETAL Adam 2010 UnOl 00:56,00
2 POHLODEK Oskar 2010 TeBr 00:53,40
3 MAZŮREK Jiří 2010 SpUB 00:52,58
4 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:53,40
5 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:55,54
6 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:56,77

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČUČKA Adam 2010 TJZn 00:52,00
2 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:51,53
3 KRYGEL František 2011 TJFr 00:01,05
4 KAHLE Eduard 2010 SkpKB 00:51,22
5 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:51,89
6 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:52,42

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠAFÁŘ Martin 2010 ESUH 01:12,25
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4) 50 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 01:10,00
2 FIEDLEROVÁ Stella 2012 ESAHK 01:09,70
3 VOTRUBCOVÁ Agáta 2012 LoČT 01:07,57
4 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 01:07,80
5 GABRIELOVÁ Jitka 2012 PKBr 01:10,00
6 MAČÍKOVÁ Tereza 2010 KPSVy 01:02,06

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 01:04,60
2 MARKOVÁ Andrea 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:00,96
3 VAFKOVÁ Nikola 2010 PKKBr 01:00,00
4 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 01:00,60
5 HEIKENWÄLDEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PKKBr 01:01,10
6 SVOBODOVÁ Tereza 2011 TJZn 01:05,55

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 01:00,00
2 DOHNALOVÁ Justýna 2010 TJFr 00:59,50
3 BALÁČOVÁ Barbora 2011 TJFr 00:59,10
4 HERZIG Marion 2010 TJZn 00:59,30
5 MARKOVÁ Barbora 2010 TeBr 00:59,60
6 KROBOTOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 01:00,00

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:58,84
2 LEJSALOVÁ Ella Mia 2011 ESUH 00:58,69
3 LUPTÁKOVÁ Lilith 2010 UMBBB 00:58,15
4 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 SkpKB 00:58,35
5 MRKVIČKOVÁ Nikol 2010 TJZn 00:58,81
6 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 OSPHo 00:58,97

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:58,00
2 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:57,20
3 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:57,03
4 SLAVOTÍNKOVÁ Alice 2010 PoPro 00:57,14
5 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:57,55
6 BULAVOVÁ Eliška 2010 TJFr 00:58,08

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOBODOVÁ Matylda 2010 PKKBr 00:56,60
2 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:55,34
3 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:54,42
4 KLAJMONOVÁ Ivana 2010 PKZn 00:55,00
5 MATOUŠKOVÁ Anna 2011 TeBr 00:55,70
6 BOČKOVÁ Izabela 2011 PKJH 00:56,90

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠABLATUROVÁ Emílie 2010 TJFr 00:53,87
2 LALÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:53,55
3 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:53,40
4 BRABCOVÁ Barbora 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:53,51
5 ČERVINKOVÁ Marie 2010 LoČT 00:53,71
6 PACEKOVÁ Zuzana 2010 UMBBB 00:54,20

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAŠOVÁ Sofie 2010 SkpKB 00:52,50
2 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Valerie 2010 UnOl 00:50,11
3 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:47,87
4 KOZÁROVÁ Veronika 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:49,70
5 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:52,38
6 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:52,89

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOBOTOVÁ Zuzana 2010 PoPro 01:02,07
2 MEDKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PoPro 01:02,80
3 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ESUH 01:03,19
4 ČIHALOVÁ Daniela 2012 PKBr 01:10,00
5 SMĚTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2010 ESUH 01:16,69
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5) 100 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 01:52,05
2 AGALLIU Jeffry 2009 PoPro 01:50,00
3 KRATINA Václav 2009 TeBr 01:45,20
4 HÁMOR David 2009 PoPro 01:46,85
5 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 01:51,04
6 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 02:00,00

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GILL Patrik 2009 Zlín 01:44,90
2 GAJDA Václav 2009 TJFr 01:43,82
3 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 01:42,01
4 SKOPAL Adam 2009 TJZn 01:42,36
5 MAGÁL Patrick 2009 TJZn 01:43,83
6 HOPLÍČEK Adam 2009 PoPro 01:45,00

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KEJVAL Tomáš 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:40,34
2 KOMZÁK Jakub 2009 PKZn 01:38,23
3 LEDABYL Tomáš 2009 Zlín 01:37,49
4 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 01:37,81
5 SÝKORA Ondřej 2009 SVČBo 01:39,54
6 NOVÁČEK Šimon 2009 PSKr 01:40,40

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRAPKA Oliver 2009 PKKu 01:36,49
2 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 01:34,80
3 HRUBÝ Jan 2009 PoPro 01:33,40
4 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 01:34,25
5 ZDRAŽIL Jakub 2009 UnOl 01:35,45
6 ČÍŽEK Ondřej 2009 PKZn 01:36,67

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 01:31,01
2 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 01:28,88
3 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 01:19,93
4 HUŇA Aleš 2009 Zlín 01:27,00
5 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 01:30,00
6 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 01:31,99

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DURAJA Vojtěch 2009 SkpKB -
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6) 100 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATUŠÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 SpUB 01:40,79
2 JANKOVIČOVÁ Liliana 2009 UMBBB 01:40,50
3 HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 PKKu 01:39,55
4 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 01:40,00
5 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:40,69
6 TEZZELE Karolína 2009 PKBr 01:41,05

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠKORPÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:38,70
2 HRABICOVÁ Eva 2009 PSKr 01:38,08
3 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 01:36,74
4 RYŠKOVÁ Ema 2009 LSKFM 01:37,00
5 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 01:38,61
6 SLÁMOVÁ Izabela 2009 SVČBo 01:39,32

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VENCLÍKOVÁ Lea 2009 TeBr 01:35,80
2 VAŠATOVÁ Natálie 2009 TJZn 01:33,45
3 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 01:32,42
4 ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 SVČBo 01:33,40
5 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 01:34,90
6 VIKTORJENÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UnOl 01:36,00

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DANIELOVÁ Barbora 2009 PSKr 01:31,69
2 STOLÍNOVÁ Šárka 2009 LoČT 01:31,08
3 ČERVINKOVÁ Veronika 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:29,06
4 VORBERGEROVÁ Michaela 2009 PoPro 01:30,76
5 KUDELOVÁ Rozálie 2009 PSKr 01:31,26
6 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 01:32,00

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 TJFr 01:25,51
2 KARASOVÁ Sandra 2009 PSKr 01:24,01
3 HOROVÁ Kateřina 2009 PKKBr 00:59,00
4 MALÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UMBBB 01:23,67
5 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:24,02
6 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 01:27,12

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STEBILOVÁ Klára 2009 UMBBB 01:45,90
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7) 50 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STRÁNSKÝ Ondřej 2010 PoPro 01:02,06
2 KOLÁČEK Samuel 2010 PKKBr 01:01,38
3 PEROUTKA Viktor 2011 TJZn 01:00,80
4 NOVOTNÝ Antonín 2010 PKZn 01:00,93
5 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 01:02,00
6 KUČERA Martin 2010 ASKBl 01:02,81

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NĚMEC Pavel 2010 ASKBl 01:00,00
2 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK 00:59,90
3 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:58,94
4 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:59,62
5 KOŠULIČ Mikuláš 2014 DeBře 01:00,00
6 RICHTR Šimon 2010 PKKBr 01:00,14

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 00:58,41
2 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:57,28
3 ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 OSPHo 00:56,70
4 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:56,75
5 KRYGEL František 2011 TJFr 00:58,10
6 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:58,90

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VENGLÁŘ Jan 2011 LSKFM 00:56,68
2 BURANT Michal 2010 PKKu 00:55,32
3 ŠPERKA Štěpán 2011 PKBr 00:54,35
4 STEJSKAL Teodor 2010 KPSVy 00:55,00
5 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:56,22
6 DUFEK Jakub 2012 SkpKB 00:56,70

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:52,50
2 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:52,02
3 VOPALECKÝ Matyáš 2010 PoPro 00:51,42
4 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:51,43
5 POLÍVKA Otto 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:52,48
6 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:53,88

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:51,18
2 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB 00:50,76
3 ŠRÁMEK Jakub 2010 TJRo 00:49,10
4 ČUČKA Adam 2010 TJZn 00:49,45
5 ZROST Adam 2010 UnOl 00:51,00
6 PYTLÍK Jindřich 2010 PoPro 00:51,28

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 00:48,09
2 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:47,22
3 JOKL Vítek 2010 PKKu 00:46,84
4 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:47,00
5 ZAPLETAL Adam 2010 UnOl 00:48,00
6 KAHLE Eduard 2010 SkpKB 00:48,26

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:45,80
2 PANCL Šimon 2010 DeBře 00:45,31
3 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:43,61
4 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:43,98
5 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:45,71
6 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:46,13

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAREK Kryštof 2011 SkpKB 01:03,08
2 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:03,79
3 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 01:04,00
4 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 01:05,00
4 MÍFEK Miroslav 2013 OSPHo 01:05,00

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
6 POSPÍŠIL Karel 2012 TJŠum 01:07,00
7 ŠMÍD Matěj 2012 ESAHK 01:07,45
8 ŠULER Jakub 2010 TJZn 01:07,80
9 DRABEŠ Adam 2011 TJŠum 01:12,30
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8) 50 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Julie 2011 ŽĎÁR 01:03,15
2 FIEDLEROVÁ Stella 2012 ESAHK 01:01,92
3 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 01:00,00
4 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 01:00,00
5 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 01:02,00
6 BOČKOVÁ Izabela 2011 PKJH 01:03,19

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČKOVÁ Elen 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:59,34
2 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 00:59,20
3 BRABCOVÁ Barbora 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:57,70
4 MOKŘÍŠOVÁ Marie 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:58,70
5 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 OSPHo 00:59,24
6 HEIKENWÄLDEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PKKBr 00:59,40

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:57,18
2 LONÍČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PoPro 00:55,76
3 KROBOTOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 00:55,00
4 BRODOVÁ Julie 2010 PoPro 00:55,23
5 MÁDROVÁ Kateřina 2010 PoPro 00:56,74
6 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Sophia Anna 2011 ESAHK 00:57,66

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOBODOVÁ Matylda 2010 PKKBr 00:54,16
2 MEDKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PoPro 00:54,00
3 BALÁČOVÁ Barbora 2011 TJFr 00:53,67
4 MAHROVÁ Anna 2010 PoPro 00:53,67
5 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:54,15
6 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 00:55,00

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:52,80
2 SVOBODOVÁ Tereza 2011 TJZn 00:52,44
3 HENNIOVÁ Sára 2010 TeBr 00:51,78
4 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:52,00
5 ŠABLATUROVÁ Emílie 2010 TJFr 00:52,44
6 SOBOTOVÁ Zuzana 2010 PoPro 00:53,55

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:50,56
2 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 00:49,80
3 SLAVOTÍNKOVÁ Alice 2010 PoPro 00:49,16
4 MUNZAROVÁ Sofie 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:49,62
5 KLAJMONOVÁ Ivana 2010 PKZn 00:50,00
6 LUPTÁKOVÁ Lilith 2010 UMBBB 00:51,44

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PRŮCHOVÁ Tereza 2010 LoČT 00:49,04
2 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:47,77
3 CRHOVÁ Charlotte 2011 PKSvi 00:47,34
4 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:47,45
5 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Valerie 2010 UnOl 00:48,44
6 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:49,10

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAŠOVÁ Sofie 2010 SkpKB 00:46,14
2 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:41,84
3 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:41,30
4 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:41,72
5 PACEKOVÁ Zuzana 2010 UMBBB 00:44,35
6 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:47,07

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HERZIG Marion 2010 TJZn 00:58,55
2 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 01:00,92
3 DOHNALOVÁ Justýna 2010 TJFr 01:01,00
4 BULAVOVÁ Eliška 2010 TJFr 01:01,11
5 VAFKOVÁ Nikola 2010 PKKBr 01:01,30
6 ČECHOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKKBr 01:04,00
7 RADOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 01:05,00

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
8 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Sára 2013 SkpKB 01:05,12
9 MRKVIČKOVÁ Nikol 2010 TJZn 01:05,30
10 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Bára 2011 TJŠum 01:07,20
11 GABRIELOVÁ Jitka 2012 PKBr 01:10,00
11 KADLČÍKOVÁ Julie 2012 PKBr 01:10,00
13 LÁNOVÁ Jana 2010 ŽĎÁR 01:12,91
14 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 01:15,07
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9) 100 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOVÁŘ Vilém 2009 PKZá 01:37,28
2 GALAS Sebastian 2009 ESUH 01:35,73
3 KRATINA Václav 2009 TeBr 01:35,20
4 NOVÁČEK Šimon 2009 PSKr 01:35,70
5 HÁMOR David 2009 PoPro 01:36,81
6 JANČÍK Nikola 2009 KPSVy 02:05,00

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEDABYL Tomáš 2009 Zlín 01:33,17
2 KOMZÁK Jakub 2009 PKZn 01:31,68
3 NĚMEČEK Filip 2009 LoČT 01:31,15
4 ZDRAŽIL Jakub 2009 UnOl 01:31,59
5 SÝKORA Ondřej 2009 SVČBo 01:32,68
6 GILL Patrik 2009 Zlín 01:33,21

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDA Václav 2009 TJFr 01:29,10
2 ČÍŽEK Ondřej 2009 PKZn 01:27,54
3 POSPÍŠIL Zdeněk 2009 TJŠum 01:25,72
4 SASÍN Richard 2009 ESUH 01:27,40
5 KEJVAL Tomáš 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:28,24
6 HRUBÝ Jan 2009 PoPro 01:29,35

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DURAJA Vojtěch 2009 SkpKB 01:24,58
2 HARTMAN Matyáš 2009 PKSvi 01:23,73
3 WINTER Šimon 2009 SkpKB 01:21,59
4 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 01:21,90
5 TRÁVNÍČEK Jan 2009 LoČT 01:23,88
6 KRAPKA Oliver 2009 PKKu 01:24,99

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAŠEK Ondřej 2009 ASKBl 01:20,87
2 VESELÝ Michal 2009 SVČBo 01:18,32
3 HUŇA Aleš 2009 Zlín 01:14,45
4 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 SkpKB 01:17,33
5 MELUZÍN Marek 2009 PKSvi 01:18,40
6 HYNEK Oliver 2009 SkpKB 01:21,03

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 01:38,78
2 PETR Eduard 2009 PKKBr 01:39,39
3 MAGÁL Patrick 2009 TJZn 01:39,55
4 HOPLÍČEK Adam 2009 PoPro 01:40,00
5 SKOPAL Adam 2009 TJZn 01:42,15

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
6 AGALLIU Jeffry 2009 PoPro 01:45,00
6 NOVÁK Martin 2009 PKBr 01:45,00
8 KREJČÍ Matouš 2009 ASKBl 01:49,23
9 KOLMAN Martin 2009 PKKBr 01:59,92
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10) 100 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HANYKOVÁ Emma 2009 PKKu 01:33,26
2 STEBILOVÁ Klára 2009 UMBBB 01:31,84
3 ŠKORPÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:30,84
4 VOTRUBCOVÁ Valerie 2009 LoČT 01:31,38
5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Valerie 2009 SkpKB 01:32,57
6 ZAVADILOVÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 02:00,00

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VENCLÍKOVÁ Lea 2009 TeBr 01:29,50
2 NOVOHRADSKÁ Karolína 2009 PKKu 01:27,88
3 MATUŠÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 SpUB 01:27,10
4 ŠPERKOVÁ Anna 2009 SVČBo 01:27,85
5 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 SkpKB 01:28,04
6 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:30,50

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SkpKB 01:26,16
2 RYŠKOVÁ Ema 2009 LSKFM 01:24,98
3 CHLUPOVÁ Nina 2009 SVČBo 01:22,84
4 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 TJFr 01:23,10
5 VIKTORJENÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UnOl 01:25,71
6 HRABICOVÁ Eva 2009 PSKr 01:26,44

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VORBERGEROVÁ Michaela 2009 PoPro 01:21,57
2 NEČASOVÁ Lucie 2009 SkpKB 01:21,26
3 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 01:19,37
4 KARASOVÁ Sandra 2009 PSKr 01:19,83
5 NOVOTNÁ Justyna 2009 SVČBo 01:21,50
6 PODRAZILOVÁ Klára 2009 PKKu 01:21,80

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DANIELOVÁ Barbora 2009 PSKr 01:17,62
2 MALÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UMBBB 01:16,23
3 ČERVINKOVÁ Veronika 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:14,19
4 STOLÍNOVÁ Šárka 2009 LoČT 01:16,03
5 TOUŽÍNOVÁ Sabina 2009 PKKu 01:16,26
6 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KPSVy 01:17,84

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 01:33,79
2 JANKOVIČOVÁ Liliana 2009 UMBBB 01:37,04
3 VAŠATOVÁ Natálie 2009 TJZn 01:38,15
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11) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:57,90
2 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:56,22
3 POHLODEK Oskar 2010 TeBr 00:55,23
4 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:55,43
5 LETKO Radim 2010 PSKr 00:56,80
6 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:58,00

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČÍHAL Michal 2011 ESUH 00:54,69
2 VONDRÁČEK Václav 2011 KPSVy 00:54,08
3 MAREK Kryštof 2011 SkpKB 00:53,49
4 ŠKARKA Eduard 2011 LoČT 00:53,55
5 RICHTR Šimon 2010 PKKBr 00:54,38
6 KUČERA Martin 2010 ASKBl 00:54,89

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STAŇO Vojtěch 2011 TJRo 00:52,84
2 NĚMEC Pavel 2010 ASKBl 00:52,64
3 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:52,00
4 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:52,19
5 ZÁVODNÝ Lukáš 2010 OSPHo 00:52,70
6 CARBAL Damián 2011 LSKFM 00:53,22

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:51,61
2 ŠPERKA Štěpán 2011 PKBr 00:51,18
3 ŠAFÁŘ Martin 2010 ESUH 00:50,28
4 VRÁŽEL Radek 2010 SkpKB 00:51,05
5 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 00:51,50
6 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:51,66

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:49,20
2 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:48,11
3 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 00:46,45
4 MAZŮREK Jiří 2010 SpUB 00:47,19
5 ŠKARKA Albert 2011 LoČT 00:48,74
6 STEJSKAL Teodor 2010 KPSVy 00:50,00

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DUFEK Jakub 2012 SkpKB 00:45,90
2 FENCL Jakub 2010 KPSVy 00:45,60
3 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:44,95
4 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:45,10
5 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:45,62
6 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:46,16

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:43,00
2 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:42,10
3 VENGLÁŘ Jan 2011 LSKFM 00:41,00
4 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:41,99
5 POLÍVKA Otto 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:42,19
6 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 SkpKB 00:44,11

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:40,16
2 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 00:39,27
3 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:37,93
4 PANCL Šimon 2010 DeBře 00:39,20
5 ŠRÁMEK Jakub 2010 TJRo 00:39,95
6 JOKL Vítek 2010 PKKu 00:40,45

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVÁČEK Vojtěch 2011 PKKBr 00:59,39
2 KOŠULIČ Mikuláš 2014 DeBře 01:00,00
2 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 01:00,00
4 POKORNÝ Jiří 2012 PKSvi 01:01,80

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
5 RAUS Michal 2010 PKBr 01:03,00
6 DOKOUPIL Hynek 2011 PKKBr 01:05,93
7 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB -



Licence: Klub plaveckých sportů Vyškov, z.s.2019-10-06 15:50:06 Swim Meet Manager v2.8.0.0 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

12) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČKOVÁ Elen 2012 ŽĎÁR 01:03,24
2 ČECHOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKKBr 01:00,00
3 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 00:59,00
4 RADOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 01:00,00
5 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 01:02,33
6 KADLČÍKOVÁ Julie 2012 PKBr 01:05,00

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 00:58,40
2 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:58,00
3 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 00:56,92
4 VOTRUBCOVÁ Agáta 2012 LoČT 00:57,17
5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Sára 2013 SkpKB 00:58,37
6 SMĚTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2010 ESUH 00:58,59

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Bára 2011 TJŠum 00:55,60
2 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Sophia Anna 2011 ESAHK 00:54,14
3 MATOUŠKOVÁ Anna 2011 TeBr 00:53,89
4 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Julie 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:54,06
5 LONÍČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PoPro 00:55,24
6 MOKŘÍŠOVÁ Marie 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:56,80

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HENNIOVÁ Sára 2010 TeBr 00:52,67
2 BRODOVÁ Julie 2010 PoPro 00:52,10
3 MARKOVÁ Andrea 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:51,14
4 MAHROVÁ Anna 2010 PoPro 00:52,09
5 MARKOVÁ Barbora 2010 TeBr 00:52,10
6 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:53,51

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MUNZAROVÁ Sofie 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:49,02
2 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:48,08
3 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:46,68
4 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 00:47,36
5 LÁNOVÁ Jana 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:48,82
6 MÁDROVÁ Kateřina 2010 PoPro 00:50,71

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ESUH 00:46,53
2 MAČÍKOVÁ Tereza 2010 KPSVy 00:46,18
3 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 00:44,50
4 ČERVINKOVÁ Marie 2010 LoČT 00:44,97
5 LEJSALOVÁ Ella Mia 2011 ESUH 00:46,22
6 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:46,61

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 SkpKB 00:43,83
2 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:42,56
3 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:41,76
4 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:42,48
5 CRHOVÁ Charlotte 2011 PKSvi 00:42,57
6 LALÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:44,48

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:41,10
2 PRŮCHOVÁ Tereza 2010 LoČT 00:40,16
3 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:35,55
4 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:39,78
5 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:40,33
6 KOZÁROVÁ Veronika 2010 ŽĎÁR 00:41,17

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČIHALOVÁ Daniela 2012 PKBr 01:07,00


